CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 10

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 10, 2018
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 11, 2017

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2018
VEEK 1st QTR
10 TO DATE
94, 112 912, 359
12, 932 121, 499
107, 044 1, 033, 858
36, 476 361, 827
13, 284 117, 088
9,562 91, 605
5, 460 48, 907
3,178 28, 058
3, 154 28, 665
1, 680 18, 224
6, 762 64, 829
2,168 19, 322
1,482 14, 538
6, 395 67, 642
1,762 16, 376
4,356 39, 550
814 6, 592
373 3,703
70 747
478 4,950
513 6, 782
638 5, 446
1, 869 29, 163
100, 474 974, 014
207, 518 2,007, 872

912, 359
121, 499

1, 033, 858

361, 827
117,088
91, 605
48, 907
28, 058
28, 665
18, 224
64, 829
19, 322
14, 538
67,642
16, 376
39, 550
6, 592
3,703
747
4,950
6, 782
5, 446
29, 163

2017

VEEK 1st QTR
10 TO DATE
85, 778 869, 240
9, 996 101, 665
95, 774 970, 905
35, 195 376, 724
11, 733 112, 783
8, 600 88, 497
5, 269 51, 453
2,887 28, 700
2,277 17, 302
1, 908 18, 108
6, 569 60, 578
2,249 17, 873
1,344 13, 747
6, 429 66, 920
1,585 15, 137
3,277 35, 005
532 5, 407
314 3,018

41 511

317 3, 947
546 5, 964
639 5, 543
2,728 25, 412
94, 439 952, 629
190, 213 1,923, 534

376, 724
112, 783
88, 497
51, 453
28,700
17, 302
18, 108
60, 578
17,873
13, 747
66, 920
15, 137
35, 005
5, 407
3,018
511

3, 947
5, 964
5, 543
25,412

WEEK  1st QTR YEAR
10 TO DATE  TO DATE
9.72 %  4.96 % 4.96 %
29.37 % 19.51 % 19.51 %
11.77 %  6.48 % 6.48 %
3.64 % (3.95)% (3.95)%
13.22 %  3.82 % 3.82 %
11.19 %  3.51 % 3.51 %
3.62 % (4.95)% (4.95)%
10.08 % (2.24)% (2.24)%
38.52 % 65.67 % 65.67 %
(11.95)%  0.64 % 0.64 %
2.94% 7.02 % 7.02 %
(3.60)% 8.11 % 8.11 %
10.27 % 5.75 % 5.75 %
(0.53)% 1.08 % 1.08 %
11.17%  8.19 % 8.19 %
32.93 % 12.98 % 12.98 %
53.01 % 21.92 % 21.92 %
18.79 % 22.70 % 22.70 %
70.73 % 46.18 % 46.18 %
50.79 % 25.41 % 25.41 %
(6.04)% 13.72 % 13.72 %
(0.16)% (1.75)% (1.75)%



